Event Name: 2025 LOWCOUNTY TRAIL
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Division: HALF 239
Rank Bib Name Gun Pace Gen Age Division City- St
Elapsed
Top 0 Combined Genders

1 41 KAYLA EDWARDS 01:35:16  07:16 F 33 HALF CHARLESTON, SC

2 5 JOHN AYLOR 01:36:15  07:20 M 36 HALF MT PLEASANT, SC

3 1 BRANDON ACKER 01:37:25 07:26 M 26 HALF CHAS AFB, SC

4 50 AARON FUST 01:38:14  07:29 M 27 HALF N CHAS, SC

5 108 KRISTA PACK 01:39:53  07:37 F 30 HALF MT PLEASANT, SC

6 136 VIJAY VULAVA 01:40:23 07:39 M 55 HALF MT PLEASANT, SC

7 72 JESSIE KEITH 01:42:31  07:49 M 44 HALF GUYTON, GA

8 68 PATRICK INGRAM 01:42:45 07:50 M 31 HALF SUMMERVILLE, SC

9 55 SHANNON GOODRICH 01:43:32 07:54 F 31 HALF DANIEL ISLAND, SC
10 84 RANDI LEAGANS 01:44:40 07:59 F 41 HALF CHARLESTON, SC
11 65 CHRIS HUGHES 01:44:55  08:00 M 42 HALF JOHNS ISLAND, SC
12 82 ALAYNA LANGAN 01:45:07  08:01 F 26 HALF CHARLESTON, SC
13 132 CHRIS SUMNER 01:45:13  08:01 M 43 HALF MT PLEASANT, SC
14 141 AUSTIN WISEMAN 01:46:25 08:07 M 29 HALF CHARLESTON, SC
15 11 HARRY BLONDELL 01:46:52  08:09 M 27 HALF CHARLOTTE, NC
16 13 CHRISTINA BOUGHTON 01:46:53  08:09 F 33 HALF BEAUFORT, SC
17 105 NICK NYBO 01:46:58 08:09 M 28 HALF CHARLESTON, SC
18 45 KYLE EVANS 01:48:45 08:18 M 43 HALF HANAHAN, SC
19 47 WALTY FEISAL 01:49:30 08:21 M 29 HALF MT PLEASANT, SC
20 135 SANDER VAN ES 01:49:37 08:22 M 31 HALF CHARLESTON, SC
21 131 ROGER SULLIVAN 01:49:38 08:22 M 49 HALF MT PLEASANT, SC
22 12 DYLAN BOLT 01:49:46 08:22 M 23 HALF LADSON, SC
23 80 JUSTICE LAFFEY 01:50:00 08:23 M 46 HALF HOLLYWOOD, SC
24 40 CAMILLE DUQUET 01:50:08 08:24 F 30 HALF JOHNS ISLAND, SC
25 2 LANDIN ALEXANDER 01:51:59  08:32 M 20 HALF CLEMSON, SC
26 92 THOMAS MAGREE 01:52:20 08:34 M 23 HALF SUMMERVILLE, SC
27 48 WILLIAM FELLOWS 01:52:57  08:37 M 29 HALF JOHNS ISLAND, SC
28 61 CADEN HENDERSON 01:54:13  08:43 M 21 HALF COLUMBIA, SC
29 139 COLIN WHITE 01:54:55  08:46 M 20 HALF SALEM, SC
30 39 JOHN DOWNEY 01:55:37  08:49 M 56 HALF WALTERBORO, SC
31 66 JILL HUH 01:55:46  08:50 F 22 HALF GOOSE CREEK, SC
32 37 KATIE DIONESOTES 01:57:18  08:57 F 37 HALF WELLINGTON, CO
33 113 ADAM RICHARDS 01:57:36  08:58 M 45 HALF CHARLESTON, SC
34 64 BRIAN HUFNAGEL 01:57:45 08:59 M 51 HALF CHARLESTON, SC
35 20 GERMAN CARDOZO 01:58:10  09:01 M 22 HALF SUMMERVILLE, SC

Charlestowne Road

10of4

10/6/2025 10:19:25 AM



Event Name: 2025 LOWCOUNTY TRAIL
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Division: HALF

Rank

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Bib

130
46
17
71

9
18
35
63
89
97
78

8
93

122
10

116
53
31
88
60

120

124

3
91
99
98
54

106
22
14
73
87

134
86
62
30

Name

BRIGID SULLIVAN
ROSS EVATT
DAVIDE BRUNO
ANNIE KEENAN
ISAI BENITEZ
MATT BURT

GINA DIGNACCO
ANDREW HOCUTT
MEAGAN MACK
RYAN MINTER
DILLON KOSOFSKY
THOMAS BEDELL
JALYNN MARRERO
RYAN SPELL

ERIC BETZHOLD
RYAN SACKO

JAY GIBSON
LAURA CURREY
CALEB LOWE
JOHN HEINSOHN
CONNOR SEIFERT
ZACH SPRAU
BRYANT ARAMBURO
KEILA MAGAFAS
KATHRYN MODER
HARRISON MODER
HALEY GONZALES
JOE OCONNELL
OSCAR CASTRO
GEOFF BRITTAIN
JESSICA KENISTON
KOREY LITTLE
STEPHEN TICHY
MILA LICHMAN
ALISON HILL
TAMMI CRUICE

Charlestowne Road

Gun
Elapsed
01:58:56

01:59:55
01:59:55
02:00:19
02:00:53
02:01:34
02:01:58
02:02:22
02:03:27
02:03:38
02:04:09
02:05:40
02:05:52
02:06:04
02:07:19
02:08:35
02:08:39
02:09:19
02:09:30
02:09:42
02:10:40
02:10:46
02:11:36
02:11:57
02:13:59
02:15:24
02:16:01
02:17:12
02:17:51
02:17:53
02:18:44
02:19:17
02:19:37
02:21:09
02:21:26
02:22:11

Pace

09:04
09:09
09:09
09:11
09:13
09:16
09:18
09:20
09:25
09:26
09:28
09:35
09:36
09:37
09:43
09:48
09:49
09:52
09:53
09:54
09:58
09:58
10:02
10:04
10:13
10:20
10:23
10:28
10:31
10:31
10:35
10:37
10:39
10:46
10:47
10:51

Gen

T T2

20f4

Age

48
32
39
25
47
29
32
33
34
37
27
42
25
33
48
44
45
37
47
41
25
37
22
29
25
35
25
27
55
71
27
28
40
37
28
39

Division

HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF

City- St

MT PLEASANT, SC
MT PLEASANT, SC
MT PLEASANT, SC
BLUFFTON, SC

MT PLEASANT, SC
CHARLESTON, SC
NEW MARKET, MD
JOHNS ISLAND, SC
JOHNS ISLAND, SC
SUMMERVILLE, SC
CHARLOTTE, NC
CHARLESTON, SC
DANIEL ISLAND, SC
CHARLESTON, SC
MT PLEASANT, SC
JOHNS ISLAND, SC
BEAUFORT, SC
LADSON, SC

MT PLEASANT, SC
CHARLESTON, SC
CHARLESTON, SC
CHARLESTON, SC
ST. MARYS, GA
CHARLESTON, SC
ARLINGTON, TX

FT LEAVENWORTH, KS
DANIEL ISLAND, SC
KINGSLAND, GA

N CHAS, SC
SUMMERVILLE, SC
SUMMERVILLE, SC
CHARLESTON, SC
JOHNS ISLAND, SC
WADMALAW, SC
CHICAGO, IL
TAYLORS, SC

239

10/6/2025 10:19:25 AM



Event Name: 2025 LOWCOUNTY TRAIL
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Division: HALF

Rank

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Bib

29
81
26
112
42
25
129
121
126
36
76
133
128
24
27
90
127

58
115
51
23
74
102
125
44
49
85
28
4
137
103
104
110
21
101

Name

JOHN CRUICE
KRISTIN LANDRUM
SAM COTTON
MADELINE POTTER
KRISTINA EL-KHOURI
LUKE CONRAD
VERONICA SUDEKUM
BRANDON SILVERS
ANDREW STAUP
MARK DIGNACCO
MICHAEL KNOTTS
ANTHONY TERRY
OLIVIA STUBBLEBINE
HANNAH CLARK
BRIAN COX

KELLY MACQUEEN
SUMMER STROCK
DANNY BARNHILL
EMMA GROCHOWSKI
KILEY ROWLAND
GORDON GARBER
CRYSTAL CHRISTENSEN
LAEL KING

LILLIANA MYERS
CHRISTINA STANTON
LILY ERRTHUM
DAVID FOONG
SARAH LEWIS

ERIN COX

JACKIE AYERS
BRITTANY VUONG
TOM NAPPER
SARAH NEB

SHAY PETRILLA
MEGAN CASANOVA
KATHRYN MURPHY

Charlestowne Road

Gun
Elapsed
02:22:15

02:22:41
02:22:46
02:24:10
02:26:13
02:26:17
02:26:33
02:27:46
02:28:05
02:28:07
02:29:46
02:30:50
02:31:45
02:31:46
02:32:39
02:33:49
02:34:08
02:34:14
02:35:19
02:35:41
02:36:41
02:38:26
02:38:36
02:39:09
02:40:10
02:43:02
02:43:38
02:44:04
02:46:38
02:47:15
02:48:50
02:50:28
02:50:29
02:51:42
02:53:02
02:53:59

Pace

10:51
10:53
10:53
11:00
11:09
11:10
11:11
11:16
11:18
11:18
11:25
11:30
11:35
11:35
11:39
11:44
11:46
11:46
11:51
11:53
11:57
12:05
12:06
12:08
12:13
12:26
12:29
12:31
12:43
12:46
12:53
13:00
13:00
13:06
13:12
13:16

Gen

T anamamam aanamanan aan aan aanamZans o

3of4

Age

38
35
26
29
26
37
41
36
39
30
69
61
21
21
51
45
30
33
28
25
61
31
32
21
24
27
28
39
52
64
39
62
28
29
39
40

Division

HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF

239
City- St

TAYLORS, SC
BOONE, NC
ACWORTH, GA

W COLUMBIA, SC
GREENSBORO, NC
FERNANDINA BCH, FL
MACON, GA

N CHAS, SC
SUMMERVILLE, SC
CHARLOTTE, NC
SUMMERVILLE, SC
PELION, SC
NEWARK, DE
FORT MILL, SC
SUMMERVILLE, SC
ESTILL, SC
CHARLESTON, SC
N CHAS, SC
PALATINE, IL

MT PLEASANT, SC
CHARLESTON, SC
BRISTOL, TN
JACKSONVILLE, FL
WILMINGTON, NC
CHARLESTON, SC
CHARLESTON, SC
LADSON, SC
SUMMERVILLE, SC
SUMMERVILLE, SC
CHARLESTON, SC
MATTHEWS, NC
HOLLYWOOD, SC
MYRTLE BEACH, SC
N CHAS, SC
JOHNS ISLAND, SC
SUMMERVILLE, SC

10/6/2025 10:19:25 AM



Event Name: 2025 LOWCOUNTY TRAIL
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Division: HALF

Rank

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Bib

114
19
6
56
52
123
34
32

Name

KAMILA RIVERA DIAZ
JOE CAMUSO
JAVIER BARCENA
DEVIN GRIFFIN
MEGAN GARZA
JULIA SPIEKER
PATRICIA CURRIE
JOSH CURRIE

Charlestowne Road

Gun
Elapsed
02:54:01

02:54:03
02:56:23
03:02:36
03:03:01
03:06:16
03:10:36
03:10:41

Pace

13:17
13:17
13:27
13:56
13:58
14:13
14:33
14:33

Gen

= e e Il 1 |

4of4

Age

22
21
33
34
41
29
59
26

Division

HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF
HALF

239
City- St

GOOSE CREEK, SC
GOOSE CREEK, SC
LADSON, SC
CHARLESTON, SC
CHARLESTON, SC
N CHAS, SC
MARION, NC
ROCKHILL, SC

10/6/2025 10:19:25 AM



