

Event Name: 2025 LOWCOUNTY TRAIL
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Division: HALF

239

Rank	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Pace	Gen	Age	Division	City- St
Top 0 Combined Genders								
1	41	KAYLA EDWARDS	01:35:16	07:16	F	33	HALF	CHARLESTON, SC
2	5	JOHN AYLOR	01:36:15	07:20	M	36	HALF	MT PLEASANT, SC
3	1	BRANDON ACKER	01:37:25	07:26	M	26	HALF	CHAS AFB, SC
4	50	AARON FUST	01:38:14	07:29	M	27	HALF	N CHAS, SC
5	108	KRISTA PACK	01:39:53	07:37	F	30	HALF	MT PLEASANT, SC
6	136	VIJAY VULAVA	01:40:23	07:39	M	55	HALF	MT PLEASANT, SC
7	72	JESSIE KEITH	01:42:31	07:49	M	44	HALF	GUYTON, GA
8	68	PATRICK INGRAM	01:42:45	07:50	M	31	HALF	SUMMERVILLE, SC
9	55	SHANNON GOODRICH	01:43:32	07:54	F	31	HALF	DANIEL ISLAND, SC
10	84	RANDI LEAGANS	01:44:40	07:59	F	41	HALF	CHARLESTON, SC
11	65	CHRIS HUGHES	01:44:55	08:00	M	42	HALF	JOHNS ISLAND, SC
12	82	ALAYNA LANGAN	01:45:07	08:01	F	26	HALF	CHARLESTON, SC
13	132	CHRIS SUMNER	01:45:13	08:01	M	43	HALF	MT PLEASANT, SC
14	141	AUSTIN WISEMAN	01:46:25	08:07	M	29	HALF	CHARLESTON, SC
15	11	HARRY BLONDELL	01:46:52	08:09	M	27	HALF	CHARLOTTE, NC
16	13	CHRISTINA BOUGHTON	01:46:53	08:09	F	33	HALF	BEAUFORT, SC
17	105	NICK NYBO	01:46:58	08:09	M	28	HALF	CHARLESTON, SC
18	45	KYLE EVANS	01:48:45	08:18	M	43	HALF	HANAHAN, SC
19	47	WALTY FEISAL	01:49:30	08:21	M	29	HALF	MT PLEASANT, SC
20	135	SANDER VAN ES	01:49:37	08:22	M	31	HALF	CHARLESTON, SC
21	131	ROGER SULLIVAN	01:49:38	08:22	M	49	HALF	MT PLEASANT, SC
22	12	DYLAN BOLT	01:49:46	08:22	M	23	HALF	LADSON, SC
23	80	JUSTICE LAFFEY	01:50:00	08:23	M	46	HALF	HOLLYWOOD, SC
24	40	CAMILLE DUQUET	01:50:08	08:24	F	30	HALF	JOHNS ISLAND, SC
25	2	LANDIN ALEXANDER	01:51:59	08:32	M	20	HALF	CLEMSON, SC
26	92	THOMAS MAGREE	01:52:20	08:34	M	23	HALF	SUMMERVILLE, SC
27	48	WILLIAM FELLOWS	01:52:57	08:37	M	29	HALF	JOHNS ISLAND, SC
28	61	CADEN HENDERSON	01:54:13	08:43	M	21	HALF	COLUMBIA, SC
29	139	COLIN WHITE	01:54:55	08:46	M	20	HALF	SALEM, SC
30	39	JOHN DOWNEY	01:55:37	08:49	M	56	HALF	WALTERBORO, SC
31	66	JILL HUH	01:55:46	08:50	F	22	HALF	GOOSE CREEK, SC
32	37	KATIE DIONESOTES	01:57:18	08:57	F	37	HALF	WELLINGTON, CO
33	113	ADAM RICHARDS	01:57:36	08:58	M	45	HALF	CHARLESTON, SC
34	64	BRIAN HUFNAGEL	01:57:45	08:59	M	51	HALF	CHARLESTON, SC
35	20	GERMAN CARDOZO	01:58:10	09:01	M	22	HALF	SUMMERVILLE, SC

Event Name: 2025 LOWCOUNTY TRAIL
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Division: HALF

239

Rank	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Pace	Gen	Age	Division	City- St
36	130	BRIGID SULLIVAN	01:58:56	09:04	F	48	HALF	MT PLEASANT, SC
37	46	ROSS EVATT	01:59:55	09:09	M	32	HALF	MT PLEASANT, SC
38	17	DAVIDE BRUNO	01:59:55	09:09	M	39	HALF	MT PLEASANT, SC
39	71	ANNIE KEENAN	02:00:19	09:11	F	25	HALF	BLUFFTON, SC
40	9	ISAI BENITEZ	02:00:53	09:13	M	47	HALF	MT PLEASANT, SC
41	18	MATT BURT	02:01:34	09:16	M	29	HALF	CHARLESTON, SC
42	35	GINA DIGNACCO	02:01:58	09:18	F	32	HALF	NEW MARKET, MD
43	63	ANDREW HOCUTT	02:02:22	09:20	M	33	HALF	JOHNS ISLAND, SC
44	89	MEAGAN MACK	02:03:27	09:25	F	34	HALF	JOHNS ISLAND, SC
45	97	RYAN MINTER	02:03:38	09:26	M	37	HALF	SUMMERVILLE, SC
46	78	DILLON KOSOFSKY	02:04:09	09:28	M	27	HALF	CHARLOTTE, NC
47	8	THOMAS BEDELL	02:05:40	09:35	M	42	HALF	CHARLESTON, SC
48	93	JALYNN MARRERO	02:05:52	09:36	F	25	HALF	DANIEL ISLAND, SC
49	122	RYAN SPELL	02:06:04	09:37	M	33	HALF	CHARLESTON, SC
50	10	ERIC BETZHOLD	02:07:19	09:43	M	48	HALF	MT PLEASANT, SC
51	116	RYAN SACKO	02:08:35	09:48	M	44	HALF	JOHNS ISLAND, SC
52	53	JAY GIBSON	02:08:39	09:49	M	45	HALF	BEAUFORT, SC
53	31	LAURA CURREY	02:09:19	09:52	F	37	HALF	LADSON, SC
54	88	CALEB LOWE	02:09:30	09:53	M	47	HALF	MT PLEASANT, SC
55	60	JOHN HEINSOHN	02:09:42	09:54	M	41	HALF	CHARLESTON, SC
56	120	CONNOR SEIFERT	02:10:40	09:58	M	25	HALF	CHARLESTON, SC
57	124	ZACH SPRAU	02:10:46	09:58	M	37	HALF	CHARLESTON, SC
58	3	BRYANT ARAMBURO	02:11:36	10:02	M	22	HALF	ST. MARYS, GA
59	91	KEILA MAGAFAS	02:11:57	10:04	F	29	HALF	CHARLESTON, SC
60	99	KATHRYN MODER	02:13:59	10:13	F	25	HALF	ARLINGTON, TX
61	98	HARRISON MODER	02:15:24	10:20	M	35	HALF	FT LEAVENWORTH, KS
62	54	HALEY GONZALES	02:16:01	10:23	F	25	HALF	DANIEL ISLAND, SC
63	106	JOE OCONNELL	02:17:12	10:28	M	27	HALF	KINGSLAND, GA
64	22	OSCAR CASTRO	02:17:51	10:31	M	55	HALF	N CHAS, SC
65	14	GEOFF BRITTAIN	02:17:53	10:31	M	71	HALF	SUMMERVILLE, SC
66	73	JESSICA KENISTON	02:18:44	10:35	F	27	HALF	SUMMERVILLE, SC
67	87	KOREY LITTLE	02:19:17	10:37	M	28	HALF	CHARLESTON, SC
68	134	STEPHEN TICHY	02:19:37	10:39	M	40	HALF	JOHNS ISLAND, SC
69	86	MILA LICHMAN	02:21:09	10:46	F	37	HALF	WADMALAW, SC
70	62	ALISON HILL	02:21:26	10:47	F	28	HALF	CHICAGO, IL
71	30	TAMMI CRUICE	02:22:11	10:51	F	39	HALF	TAYLORS, SC

Event Name: 2025 LOWCOUNTY TRAIL
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Division: HALF

239

Rank	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Pace	Gen	Age	Division	City- St
72	29	JOHN CRUICE	02:22:15	10:51	M	38	HALF	TAYLORS, SC
73	81	KRISTIN LANDRUM	02:22:41	10:53	F	35	HALF	BOONE, NC
74	26	SAM COTTON	02:22:46	10:53	M	26	HALF	ACWORTH, GA
75	112	MADLINE POTTER	02:24:10	11:00	F	29	HALF	W COLUMBIA, SC
76	42	KRISTINA EL-KHOURI	02:26:13	11:09	F	26	HALF	GREENSBORO, NC
77	25	LUKE CONRAD	02:26:17	11:10	M	37	HALF	FERNANDINA BCH, FL
78	129	VERONICA SUDEKUM	02:26:33	11:11	F	41	HALF	MACON, GA
79	121	BRANDON SILVERS	02:27:46	11:16	M	36	HALF	N CHAS, SC
80	126	ANDREW STAUP	02:28:05	11:18	M	39	HALF	SUMMERVILLE, SC
81	36	MARK DIGNACCO	02:28:07	11:18	M	30	HALF	CHARLOTTE, NC
82	76	MICHAEL KNOTTS	02:29:46	11:25	M	69	HALF	SUMMERVILLE, SC
83	133	ANTHONY TERRY	02:30:50	11:30	M	61	HALF	PELION, SC
84	128	OLIVIA STUBBLEBINE	02:31:45	11:35	F	21	HALF	NEWARK, DE
85	24	HANNAH CLARK	02:31:46	11:35	F	21	HALF	FORT MILL, SC
86	27	BRIAN COX	02:32:39	11:39	M	51	HALF	SUMMERVILLE, SC
87	90	KELLY MACQUEEN	02:33:49	11:44	F	45	HALF	ESTILL, SC
88	127	SUMMER STROCK	02:34:08	11:46	F	30	HALF	CHARLESTON, SC
89	7	DANNY BARNHILL	02:34:14	11:46	M	33	HALF	N CHAS, SC
90	58	EMMA GROCHOWSKI	02:35:19	11:51	F	28	HALF	PALATINE, IL
91	115	KILEY ROWLAND	02:35:41	11:53	F	25	HALF	MT PLEASANT, SC
92	51	GORDON GARBER	02:36:41	11:57	M	61	HALF	CHARLESTON, SC
93	23	CRYSTAL CHRISTENSEN	02:38:26	12:05	F	31	HALF	BRISTOL, TN
94	74	LAEL KING	02:38:36	12:06	F	32	HALF	JACKSONVILLE, FL
95	102	LILLIANA MYERS	02:39:09	12:08	F	21	HALF	WILMINGTON, NC
96	125	CHRISTINA STANTON	02:40:10	12:13	F	24	HALF	CHARLESTON, SC
97	44	LILY ERRTHUM	02:43:02	12:26	F	27	HALF	CHARLESTON, SC
98	49	DAVID FOONG	02:43:38	12:29	M	28	HALF	LADSON, SC
99	85	SARAH LEWIS	02:44:04	12:31	F	39	HALF	SUMMERVILLE, SC
100	28	ERIN COX	02:46:38	12:43	F	52	HALF	SUMMERVILLE, SC
101	4	JACKIE AYERS	02:47:15	12:46	F	64	HALF	CHARLESTON, SC
102	137	BRITTANY VUONG	02:48:50	12:53	F	39	HALF	MATTHEWS, NC
103	103	TOM NAPPER	02:50:28	13:00	M	62	HALF	HOLLYWOOD, SC
104	104	SARAH NEB	02:50:29	13:00	F	28	HALF	MYRTLE BEACH, SC
105	110	SHAY PETRILLA	02:51:42	13:06	F	29	HALF	N CHAS, SC
106	21	MEGAN CASANOVA	02:53:02	13:12	F	39	HALF	JOHNS ISLAND, SC
107	101	KATHRYN MURPHY	02:53:59	13:16	F	40	HALF	SUMMERVILLE, SC

Event Name: 2025 LOWCOUNTY TRAIL
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Division: HALF

239

Rank	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Pace	Gen	Age	Division	City- St
108	114	KAMILA RIVERA DIAZ	02:54:01	13:17	F	22	HALF	GOOSE CREEK, SC
109	19	JOE CAMUSO	02:54:03	13:17	M	21	HALF	GOOSE CREEK, SC
110	6	JAVIER BARCENA	02:56:23	13:27	M	33	HALF	LADSON, SC
111	56	DEVIN GRIFFIN	03:02:36	13:56	M	34	HALF	CHARLESTON, SC
112	52	MEGAN GARZA	03:03:01	13:58	F	41	HALF	CHARLESTON, SC
113	123	JULIA SPIEKER	03:06:16	14:13	F	29	HALF	N CHAS, SC
114	34	PATRICIA CURRIE	03:10:36	14:33	F	59	HALF	MARION, NC
115	32	JOSH CURRIE	03:10:41	14:33	M	26	HALF	ROCK HILL, SC